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PROPRIEATARY CERTIFICATE 
 
To Whom It May Concern, 
 
We, Beckman Coulter Life Sciences, hereby certify that we are the sole and legal manufacturer of 
the below mentioned reagents. These reagents are specifically designed and tested for compatibility 
with the Navios Flow Cytometer. 
 
By this certificate, we affirm our ownership of the intellectual property rights associated with these 
reagents and confirm their compatibility with the specified instrument. 
 

S. No. Part No. Description Clone Name 

1 A07756 CD8-FITC 100t CE B9.11 (IgG1 Mouse) 

2 B30652 Anti-Human IgD-FITC, 50t, RUO IA6-2 (IgG2a Mouse) 

3 B36297 CD14-FITC, 100 tests, CE-IVD RMO52 (IgG2a Mouse) 

4 A07766 CD16-RPE 100t CE 3G8 (IgG1 Mouse) 

5 IM1433U CD11a-RPE, 2ML, ASR 25.3 (IgG1 Mouse) 

6 IM2216U CD154 (CD40L)-PE, 2ML, ASR TRAP-1 (IgG1 Mouse) 

7 B49220 CD127-RPE, 100 tests, CE-IVD R34.34 (IgG1 Mouse) 

8 IM2711U CD45RA-ECD, 1ML, ASR 2H4LDH11LDB9 (IgG1 Mouse) 

9 B21444 CD27-PC5.5, 0.5ML ASR 1A4CD27 (IgG1 Mouse) 

10 B16491 CD4-PC5.5, 0.5ML ASR 13B8.2 (IgG1 Mouse) 

11 C86906 CD20-PC5.5, 50 tests, IVD CE B9E9 (IgG2a Mouse) 

12 IM3628 CD19-PC7, 100t CE J3-119 (IgG1 Mouse) 

13 B10247 Anti-TCR Pan g/d-PC7, 0.5ML ASR IMMU510 (IgG1 Mouse) 

14 A54822 CD11b-PC7, 1ML ASR Bear1 (IgG1 Mouse) 

15 B46032 FoxP3-PC7, 0,5 ml, ASR 259D (IgG1 Mouse) 

16 IM2468 CD4 APC, 100T CE 13B8.2 (IgG1 Mouse) 

17 B30654 Anti-Human IgM-APC, 50t, RUO SA-DA4 (IgG1 Mouse) 

18 B12934 CD107a-APC, 0.5ML ASR H4A3 (IgG1 Mouse) 

19 A79390 CD45-APC-Alexa Fluor® 700, 100t, CE J33 (IgG1 Mouse) 

20 A94680 CD3-APC-Alexa Fluor® 750, 50 Tests, CE UCHT1 (IgG1 Mouse) 

21 B13035 CD31-Pacific Blue, 0.5ML ASR 5.6E (IgG1 Mouse) 

22 C86902 CD57-Pacific Blue, 50 tests, IVD CE NC1 (IgM Mouse) 

23 B46030 Anti-Perforin-Pacific Blue, 0.5ml, ASR dG9 (IgG2b Mouse) 

24 B92396 CD38-Pacific Blue, 50t CE LS198-4-3 (IgG1 Mouse) 

25 B00070 HLA-DR-Krome Orange, 0.5ML ASR Immu-357 (IgG1 Mouse) 

26 177017 QuickCOMP 4 Kit; IVD; 50 tests J33 (IgG1 Mouse) 

27 IM3546 Annexin A5-FITC Kit (200 tests); FITC; RUO; 200 tests NA 

28 A07742 CD1a (Human); Clone: BL6; PE; CE/IVD; 100 tests BL6 (IgG1 Mouse) 
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29 A60794 CD2 (Human); Clone: 39C1.5; APC; ASR; 1 mL 39C1.5 (IgG2a Rat) 

30 A93687 CD3 (Human); Clone: UCHT1; PB; ASR; 0.5 mL UCHT1 (IgG1 Mouse) 

31 A82789 CD4 (Human); Clone: 13B8.2; PB; ASR; 0.5 mL 13B8.2 (IgG1 Mouse) 

32 737659 CD8 (Human); Clone: SFCI21Thy2D3; ECD; CE/IVD; 50 tests SFCI21Thy2D3 (IgG1 Mouse) 

33 A94683 CD8 (Human); Clone: B9.11; APC-A750; CE/IVD; 50 tests B9.11 (IgG1 Mouse) 

34 A46527 CD10 (Human); Clone: ALB1; PC7; ASR; 1 mL ALB1 (IgG1 Mouse) 

35 IM3611 CD11b (Human); Clone: Bear1; PC5; ASR; 1 mL Bear1 (IgG1 Mouse) 

36 IM3707 CD11c (Human); Clone: BU15; PC5; ASR; 1 mL BU15 (IgG1 Mouse) 

37 A46528 CD13 (Human); Clone: Immu103.44; PC7; ASR; 1 mL Immu103.44 (IgG1 Mouse) 

38 A86052 CD14 (Human); Clone: RMO52; APC-A750; ASR; 0.5 mL RMO52 (IgG2a Mouse) 

39 A99020 CD14 (Human); Clone: RMO52; APC-A700; ASR; 0.5 mL RMO52 (IgG2a Mouse) 

40 A07770 CD19 (Human); Clone: J3-119; ECD; CE/IVD; 100 tests J3-119 (IgG1 Mouse) 

41 A07772 CD20 (Human); Clone: B9E9; FITC; CE/IVD; 100 tests B9E9 (IgG2a Mouse) 

42 IM3704 CD22 (Human); Clone: SJ10.1H11; PC5; ASR; 1 mL SJ10.1H11 (IgG1 Mouse) 

43 A69964 CD23 (Human); Clone: 9P25; APC; ASR; 1 mL 9P25 (IgG1 Mouse) 

44 IM2645 CD24 (Human); Clone: ALB9; PC5; ASR; 1 mL ALB9 (IgG1 Mouse) 

45 A07774 CD25 (Human); Clone: B1.49.9; PE; CE/IVD; 100 tests B1.49.9 (IgG2a Mouse) 

46 A21692 CD56 (Human); Clone: N901; PC7; CE/IVD; 100 tests N901 (IgG1 Mouse) 

47 IM1218U CD58 (Human); Clone: AICD58; FITC; ASR; 2 mL AICD58 (IgG2a Mouse) 

48 IM1430 CD58 (Human); Clone: AICD58; PE; ASR; 2 mL AICD58 (IgG2a Mouse) 

49 IM3605 CD61 (Human); Clone: SZ21; PE; ASR; 2 mL SZ21 (IgG1 Mouse) 

50 B06025 CD64 (Human); Clone: 22; PC7; ASR; 0.5 mL 22 (IgG1 Mouse) 

51 IM1604U CD64 (Human); Clone: 22; FITC; ASR; 2 mL 22 (IgG1 Mouse) 

52 IM2579 CD81 (Human); Clone: JS64; PE; ASR; 2 mL JS64 (IgG2a Mouse) 

53 B06204 CD103 (Human); Clone: 2G5; APC; ASR; 0.5 mL 2G5 (IgG2a Mouse) 

54 IM2733 CD117 (Human); Clone: 104D2D1; PC5; CE/IVD; 100 tests 104D2D1 (IgG1 Mouse) 

55 B13647 CD123 (Human); Clone: SSDCLY107D2; PC7; ASR; 0.5 mL SSDCLY107D2 ( IgG1 Mouse) 

56 A54191 CD138 (Human); Clone: B-A38; PC5; CE/IVD; 100 tests B-A38 (IgG1 Mouse) 

57 A89314 CD235a (Human); Clone: 11E4B-7-6; APC-A750; ASR; 0.5 
mL 11E4B-7-6 (IgG1 Mouse) 

58 A39500 TCR PAN α/β (Human); Clone: IP26A; PC5; ASR; 0.5 mL IP26A (IgG1 Mouse) 

59 IM3524 TdT (Human); Clone: HT1 + HT4 + HT8 + HT9; FITC; CE/IVD; 
50 tests HT1 + HT4 + HT8 + HT9 (IgG Mouse) 

60 IM2471 CD33 (Human); Clone: D3HL60.251; APC; CE/IVD; 100 tests D3HL60.251 (IgG1 Mouse) 

61 IM2472 CD34 (Human); Clone: 581; APC; CE/IVD; 100 tests 581 (IgG1 Mouse) 

62 A07782 CD45 (Human); Clone: J33; FITC; CE/IVD; 100 tests J33 (IgG1 Mouse) 

63 A07783 CD45 (Human); Clone: J33; PE; CE/IVD; 100 tests J33 (IgG1 Mouse) 

64 A07784 CD45 (Human); Clone: J33; ECD; CE/IVD; 100 tests J33 (IgG1 Mouse) 

65 A07785 CD45 (Human); Clone: J33; PC5; CE/IVD; 100 tests J33 (IgG1 Mouse) 

66 A62835 CD45 (Human); Clone: J33; PC5.5; CE/IVD; 100 tests J33 (IgG1 Mouse) 

67 A74765 CD45 (Human); Clone: J33; PB; ASR; 1 mL J33 (IgG1 Mouse) 
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68 A79392 CD45 (Human); Clone: J33; APC-A750; CE/IVD; 100 tests J33 (IgG1 Mouse) 

69 A96416 CD45 (Human); Clone: J33; KrO; ASR; 1 mL J33 (IgG1 Mouse) 

70 IM2473 CD45 (Human); Clone: J33; APC; CE/IVD; 100 tests J33 (IgG1 Mouse) 

71 IM3548 CD45 (Human); Clone: J33; PC7; CE/IVD; 100 tests J33 (IgG1 Mouse) 

72 8546859 IsoFlow Sheath Fluid; IVD; 1 x 10 L NA 

73 6607077 IMMUNO-TROL Cells; IVD; 60 tests NA 

74 6607098 MMUNO-TROL Low Cells; IVD; 60 tests NA 

75 A09777 VersaLyse Lysing Solution; IVD; 100 tests NA 

76 A11895 OptiLyse No-Wash Lysing Solutions; RUO; 200 tests NA 

77 A07704 7-AAD Viability Dye; IVD; 150 tests NA 

78 6603473 IMMUNO-BRITE Fluorospheres; IVD; 5 x 10 mL NA 

79 IM3632 Stem-Trol Control Cells; IVD; 10 tests NA 

80 A07803 IntraPrep Permeabilization Reagent; IVD; 150 tests NA  

81 A07739 HLA B27/ HLA B7 FITC/PE 50T, CE HLA-ABC-m3 IgG2a (mouse) ; BB7.1 
IgG1 (mouse) 

82 B53328 Duraclone IM T Cell Subset Tube; RUO; 25T 

2H4LDH11LDB9 (IgG1 Mouse) 
G043H7 (IgG2a Mouse) 
CD28.2 (IgG1 Mouse) 
PD1.3 (IgG2b Mouse) 
1A4CD27 (IgG1 Mouse) 
13B8.2 (IgG1 Mouse) 
B9.11 (IgG1 Mouse) 
UCHT1 (IgG1 Mouse) 
NC1 (IgM Mouse) 
J33 (IgG1 Mouse) 

 
Please feel free to contact the undersigned for any clarification. 
 
For Beckman Coulter India Pvt. Ltd. 

 
Vishal Sachdeva 
Key Account Manager - Clinical 
O: 011-41629898 | M: +91-97183 78910 | E: VSACHDEVA@beckman.com 
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@-.:giver-
Department of Biochemistry

rfu qiTth amffl titrm ,{TqE{ (giro)
All  India  Institute  of Medical  Sciences,  Raipur

Tatibandh,  GE  Road,
Raipur 492099  (Chhattisgarh)

Datei£4 -03-2025

To'
The Ofricer in-charge
Procurement of Lab consumables
AIIMS, Raipur

Sub:     Submission ofpAC certificate against PPRF 03-814[M].
Ref:      Your e-mail on l3-03-2025

Dear Madam,

In reference to the above subject, kindly find enclosed the PAC Certificate against the
PPRF  03-814[M]  for  Tender  of rate  contract  for  supply  of reagents  and  consumable  items  for
Flowcytometer (Make: Beckman).

This is for your information and necessary action.

Sincerely,

Professor and Head
Department of Bio
AIIMS, Raipur (C.

Enclosure:
1.    PAC certificate
2.    Copy ofprev. RC contract.
3.    Copyofemail.



AIIIU]S Raipur Biochemistry <biochem@aiimsraipur.edu.in>

Submission of PAC certificate with reference to PPRF 03-814(in) for Two year rate
contract for supply of Reagents and consumables for Flowcytometer Analyzer of
Beckman Coulter Ltd. under PAC for Biochemistry Department at AIIIVIS Raipur
1  message

Stores officer <storesofficer.hp@aiimsraipur.edu.in>                                                                            Thu, Mar 13, 2025 at 1 :06 PM
To:  Dr Eli Mohapatra <dr.e.mohapatra@aiimsraipur.edu.in>
Cc: Dr Rachita Nanda <dr.rachitananda@aiimsraipur.edu.in>, AIIMS Raipur Biochemistry <biochem@aiimsraipur.edu.in>

Respected Madam,
please submit the PAC certificate of this format.

Thanks 8[ Regards .....

Stores Officer (Hospital)
All India Institute of Medical Sciences,
Tatibandh, Raipur (Chhattisgarh) 492ogg, India

PAC Certificate.pdf
809K



Department of Biochemistry
rfu 9TTrfu 3FTgiv ch, IFTBT t5try7

All India Institute of Medical Sciences, Raipur (Chhattisgarh)
Tatibandh,  GE  Road,Raipur-492 099 (CG)

www.aiimsraiDur.edu.in

+qliacq  tl7lTTJT  tFT / Proprietary Article Certificate
tFTF in 3flT ed
File Number and Reference

1 un iIT faFT These reagents & consumable items are required for smooth

Description of article functioning of AU  auto analyzers  of Beckman Coulter ltd.
in the Clinical Service Lab of Department of Biochemistry.

S.           Con±plete Description of ifems`no*         {Spenification Model, CatalngNo) I
I                     Detailed description is enclosed as annexure-II

2 `q`Ia®i.diffii]  ar]i/  aTffa 3m!eziiFaTForecastofquantity/Annualrequirement As mentioned in annexure-II

3 3qha rm a5 3T5rfu JF Total cost Approx. Rs.1.44Crore/-
Approximate estimated value forabove (Inclusive all TAXs)

4 fth FT " ri "Maker'sNameandAddress ws BECKMAN cOuLTnR INDIA PVT. LTD.
Registered Office: Unit Nos.TF-B-07(A) to 15, 3rd Floor,
8 Wing, Art Guild House, Phoenix Market City, LBS
Road, Kurla(West), Mumbai-400 070.Tel: 022 6848 7000.

Contact: Mr. Himanshu Mishra,
Mob: +91-7028998525,
Email: hmishra@beckman.com

5 3Tffro grFTrEafa5R FEET aFT M/S SHRISTI ENTERPRISES,C,Name(s) of authorised
8-6, Garcha Complex, Jail Road, Raipur (C.G.)-492001.

dealers/stockists
Contact: Mr. Amit Sharma, Mob: 08878900786,
Email: amit.sharma@shristigroup.com
Authorised distributor at Raipur

6 # rm a 3mFT qT 3qha rfu ch FatFT a5Iar € 3ftT qF qffli5tET 5IaT € fat:
at-(@)  (th-1)  ZIT (th-2)  * * fa u5 i} aa7Tr Ted a7 far fa5 5Tt ch aft aT7i a 3flT

gr ch a5Tz ai BqqT F f* air gfaE # at fan tPrca qFiuT qT 3TatT dr I
I approve the above on PAC basis and certify that:-
Note: Tick to retain only one out of(b) (c-1 ) or (c-2) whichever is applicable and cross out others.
Please do confirm (a) by ticking it-without which PAC certificate will be invalid.

6(a) ziF vtF ]]iT wh a ch gFT aa 5T fin /5z7F/giv a5T {5T a 3flT /
This is the only firm who is manufacturing / stocking this item. AND

6(b) fan 3iH Trd aaTiT u7]5T Fa iffirfaRI aft fin ait]T a faFT 3wh /Eds ed  faFT aT tTa5t]T a 3T€JaT  A similar article is not manufacturing /sold by
any other firm, which could be used in lieu OR

6(c-1) * 3iH hayis fadtlfafaci an (en 3PrgivyaTca aT) aT fair 3qpr F#
Xdr  31t]i]T  no other makeforand will be suitable for following tangible reasons

(like OEM/warranty spares) OR

z¢`EL,



6(c-2) ant 3T6q hayis FHHf=Oifa, an tr 3qga an an (3T]FT tfrca fatrd

X
rfu # aPr fin 7iTT a]T al grqT EHaT aia d 3rfefe dtEfi a5T t]aT wh a fau
5RIFT  #) I E]?IT  No other makeforand will be suitable for following intangible
reasons (ifpAC was also given in the last procurement cycle, please also bring out
efforts made since then to locate more sources): OR

7 qFaitT al faTr faFa QmaT rfu tlffi 5T fat (ap 3iH 3fl{ in faiTFT apTiT Efr
an)  Reference of concurrence offinance wing to the proposal (Action will be taken by Stores
and Account Department )

faiFa 5ta uTdi # =u t]a rfu rm rfu aFT gil ffi fan aT H5aT a (qf± 5ng a)  History OfpAc
purchase of this item for past three years may be given below (if any)
t]ETRE aft 6]" Name of the supplier M/S Beckman Cou]ter India Pvt. Ltd., Mumbai

through
M/S Shristi Enterprises, Raipur (C.G.)

3FTaQT/fafatFT fat 3ir fas order/tender 3TTafha rm 3TTaeT qT JF H thaiF REfa
reference & date quantity Basic rate on order RE 3T7FT qng

ordered (Rs.) d  adverseperformancereportedifany

Rate contract No.
AIIMS/R/Csreio/03-406RC/1099, date:  15-02-2022
[rate contract was valid from 15-02-2022 to  10-05-2024]



Annexure-2

Sl. No. Item Name Qty.
1 QuickcoMP4Kit;lvD;50tests 2

2 Annexin A5-FITC Kit (200tests);  FITC;  RUO; 200tests 2

3 CDla  (Human);Clone:BL6;PE;CE/lvD;100tests 2

4 CD2 (Human);Clone:39C1.5;APC;ASR;1mL 2

5 CD3  (Human);Clone:UCHT1;PB;ASR;0.5mL 2

6 CD3-APC-AlexaFluor®750,50Tests,CE 2

7 CD4 (Human);Clone:13B8.2;PB;ASR;0.5mL 2

8 CD4-PC5,5,0.5MLASR 2

9 CD4 APC,100TCE 2

10 CD8 (Human);Clone:SFC121Thy2D3;ECD;CE/lvD; tests 50 2

11 CD8-FITC100tcE 2

12 CD8 (Human);Clone:B9.11;APC-A750;CE/lvD;50tests 2

13 CD10 (Human);Clone:ALB1;PC7;ASR;1mL 2

14 CDlla-RPE,2ML,ASR 2

15 CDllb-PC7,1MLASR 2

16 CDllb (Human);Clone:Bearl;PC5;ASR;1mL 2

17 CDllc (Human);Clone:BU15;PC5;ASR;1mL 2

18 CD13  (Human);Clone:lmmul03.44;PC7;ASR;1mL 2

19 CD14 (Human);Clone:RM052;APC-A750;ASR;0.5mL 2

20 CD14 (Human);Clone:RM052;APC-A700;ASR;0.5mL 2

21 CD19 (Huinan);Clone:J3-119;ECD;CE/lvD;100tests 2

22 CD19-PC7,100tcE 2

23 CD20 (Human);Clone:B9E9;FITC;CE/lvD;100tests 2

24 CD22  (Human);Clone:SJ10.1H11;PC5;ASR;1mL 2

25 CD23  (Human);Clone:9P25;APC;ASR;1mL 2

26 CD24 (Human);Clone:ALB9;PC5;ASR;1mL 2

27 CD25  (Human);Clone:B1.49.9;PE;CE/lvD;100tests 2

28 CD56 (Human);Clone:N901;PC7;CE/lvD;100tests 2

29 CD58  (Human);Clone:AICD58;FITC;ASR;2mL 2

30 CD58  (Human);Clone:AICD58;PE;ASR;2mL 2

31 CD61  (Human);Clone:SZ21;PE; ASR;2mL 2

32 CD64(Human);Clone..22,'PC7,.ASR,.0.5mL 2

33 CD64 (Human);Clone:22;FITC;ASR;2mL 2

34 CD81  (Human);Clone:JS64;PE;ASR;2mL 2

35 CD103  (Human);Clone:2G5;APC;ASR;0.5mL 2

36 CD117 (Human);Clone:104D2D1;PC5;CE/lvD;100tests 2

37 CD123(Human);Clone:SSDCLY107D2;PC7;ASR;0.5mL 2

38 CD138 (Human);Clone:B-A38;PC5;CE/lvD;100 tests 2

39 CD235a  (Human);Clone:11E4B-7-6;APC-A750;ASR;0.5mL 2

40 TCRPAN?/? (Human);Clone:lp26A;PC5;ASR;0.5mL 2

41 Anti-TCRpang/d-PC7,0.5MLASR 2

qu\?\tyr



Sl.  No. Item Name Qty.

42 HLA-DR-Kromeorange,0.5MLASR 2

43 TdT (Human); Clone:  HT1 +HT4+HT8 +HT9;  FITC; CE/lvD;  50tests 2

44 CD31-Pacific Blue,0.5ML ASR 2

45 CD33(Human);Clone:D3HL60.251;APC;CE/IVD;100tests 2

46 CD34(Human);Clone..581,.APC;CE/lvD,.100tests 2

47 CD45  (Human);Clone:J33;FITC;CE/IVD;100tests 2

48 CD45  (Human);Clone:J33;PE;CE/lvD;100tests 2

49 CD45  (Human);Clone:J33;ECD;CE/lvD;100tests 2

50 CD45  (Human);Clone:J33;PC5;CE/lvD;100tests 2

51 CD45  (Human);Clone:J33;PC5.5;CE/IVD;100tests 2

52 CD45  (Human);Clone:J33;PB;ASR;1mL 2

53 CD45-APC-AlexaFluor®700,loot,CE 2

54 CD45 (Human);Clone:J33;APC-A750;CE/lvD;100tests 2

55 CD45 (Human);Clone:J33;Kro;ASR;1mL 2

56 CD45 (Human);Clone:J33;APC; CE/lvD;100tests 2

57 CD45RA-ECD,1ML,ASR 2

58 CD45  (Human);Clone:J33;PC7;CE/lvD;100tests 2

59 lso  Flow Sheath  Fluid;  lvD;1xl0L 12

60 lMMUNO-TROLcells;lvD;60tests 2

61 M M U NO-TROLLow cel ls; lvD;60tests 2

62 VersaLyseLysingsolution;lvD;100tests 2

63 OptiLyse No-Wash Lysing Solutions;RUO;200tests 4

64 7-AAD Viability Dye;lvD;150tests 2

65 Stem-Trol Control Cells; lvD;10tests 2

66 lntra  Prep Permeabilization Reagent;  lvD;  150 tests 2

67 HLA827/HLA87FITC/PE50T,CE 18

68 Duraclone  IMT Cell Subset Tube;  RUO;  25T 2

69 Anti-HumanlgD-FITC,50t,RUO 2

70 CD14-FITC,100tests,CE-lvD 2

71 CD27-PC5.5,0.5MLASR 2

72 FoxP3-PC7,0,5ml,ASR 2

73 Anti-Human  lgM-APC,50t,RUO 2

74 Anti-Perforin-Pacific  Blue,0.5ml,ASR 2

--->:=,:-----



Technical Specification 
 

S. No. Part No. Description Clone Name 
1 177017 QuickCOMP4Kit;IVD;50tests J33(IgG1Mouse) 
2 IM3546 Annexin A5-FITC Kit (200tests); FITC; RUO; 200tests NA 
3 A07742 CD1a (Human);Clone:BL6;PE;CE/IVD;100tests BL6(IgG1 Mouse) 
4 A60794 CD2 (Human);Clone:39C1.5;APC;ASR;1mL 39C1.5(IgG2aRat) 
5 A93687 CD3 (Human);Clone:UCHT1;PB;ASR;0.5mL UCHT1(IgG1Mouse) 
6 A94680 CD3-APC-AlexaFluor®750,50Tests,CE UCHT1(IgG1Mouse) 
7 A82789 CD4 (Human);Clone:13B8.2;PB;ASR;0.5mL 13B8.2(IgG1Mouse) 
8 B16491 CD4-PC5.5,0.5MLASR 13B8.2(IgG1Mouse) 
9 IM2468 CD4 APC,100TCE 13B8.2(IgG1Mouse) 

10 737659 CD8 (Human);Clone:SFCI21Thy2D3;ECD;CE/IVD;50 
tests 

SFCI21Thy2D3(IgG1M
ouse) 

11 A07756 CD8-FITC100tCE B9.11(IgG1 Mouse) 
12 A94683 CD8 (Human);Clone:B9.11;APC-A750;CE/IVD;50tests B9.11(IgG1 Mouse) 
13 A46527 CD10 (Human);Clone:ALB1;PC7;ASR;1mL ALB1(IgG1Mouse) 
14 IM1433U CD11a-RPE,2ML,ASR 25.3(IgG1 Mouse) 
15 A54822 CD11b-PC7,1MLASR Bear1(IgG1 Mouse) 
16 IM3611 CD11b (Human);Clone:Bear1;PC5;ASR;1mL Bear1(IgG1 Mouse) 
17 IM3707 CD11c (Human);Clone:BU15;PC5;ASR;1mL BU15(IgG1 Mouse) 
18 A46528 CD13 (Human);Clone:Immu103.44;PC7;ASR;1mL Immu103.44(IgG1Mo

use) 
19 A86052 CD14 (Human);Clone:RMO52;APC-A750;ASR;0.5mL RMO52(IgG2a Mouse) 
20 A99020 CD14 (Human);Clone:RMO52;APC-A700;ASR;0.5mL RMO52(IgG2a Mouse) 
21 A07770 CD19 (Human);Clone:J3-119;ECD;CE/IVD;100tests J3-119(IgG1 Mouse) 
22 IM3628 CD19-PC7,100tCE J3-119(IgG1 Mouse) 
23 A07772 CD20 (Human);Clone:B9E9;FITC;CE/IVD;100tests B9E9(IgG2a Mouse) 
24 IM3704 CD22 (Human);Clone:SJ10.1H11;PC5;ASR;1mL SJ10.1H11(IgG1Mouse

) 
25 A69964 CD23 (Human);Clone:9P25;APC;ASR;1mL 9P25(IgG1 Mouse) 
26 IM2645 CD24 (Human);Clone:ALB9;PC5;ASR;1mL ALB9(IgG1Mouse) 
27 A07774 CD25 (Human);Clone:B1.49.9;PE;CE/IVD;100tests B1.49.9(IgG2a Mouse) 
28 A21692 CD56 (Human);Clone:N901;PC7;CE/IVD;100tests N901(IgG1 Mouse) 
29 IM1218U CD58 (Human);Clone:AICD58;FITC;ASR;2mL AICD58(IgG2aMouse) 
30 IM1430 CD58 (Human);Clone:AICD58;PE;ASR;2mL AICD58(IgG2aMouse) 
31 IM3605 CD61 (Human);Clone:SZ21;PE; ASR;2mL SZ21(IgG1Mouse) 
32 B06025 CD64 (Human);Clone:22;PC7;ASR;0.5mL 22(IgG1Mouse) 
33 IM1604U CD64 (Human);Clone:22;FITC;ASR;2mL 22(IgG1Mouse) 
34 IM2579 CD81 (Human);Clone:JS64;PE;ASR;2mL JS64(IgG2aMouse) 
35 B06204 CD103 (Human);Clone:2G5;APC;ASR;0.5mL 2G5(IgG2a Mouse) 
36 IM2733 CD117 (Human);Clone:104D2D1;PC5;CE/IVD;100tests 104D2D1(IgG1Mouse

) 
37 B13647 CD123 

(Human);Clone:SSDCLY107D2;PC7;ASR;0.5mL 
SSDCLY107D2(IgG1M
ouse) 

38 A54191 CD138 (Human);Clone:B-A38;PC5;CE/IVD;100 tests B-A38(IgG1 Mouse) 
39 A89314 CD235a (Human);Clone:11E4B-7-6;APC- 

A750;ASR;0.5mL 
11E4B-7-6(IgG1 
Mouse) 

40 A39500 TCRPANα/β (Human);Clone:IP26A;PC5;ASR;0.5mL IP26A(IgG1 Mouse) 
41 B10247 Anti-TCRPang/d-PC7,0.5MLASR IMMU510(IgG1Mouse

) 
42 B00070 HLA-DR-KromeOrange,0.5MLASR Immu-357(IgG1 

Mouse) 
43 IM3524 TdT (Human); Clone: HT1 +HT4+HT8 +HT9; FITC; 

CE/IVD; 50tests 
HT1 +HT4 +HT8 
+HT9 (IgG Mouse) 

44 B13035 CD31-Pacific Blue,0.5ML ASR 5.6E(IgG1Mouse) 
45 IM2471 CD33 

(Human);Clone:D3HL60.251;APC;CE/IVD;100tests 
D3HL60.251(IgG1 
Mouse) 

46 IM2472 CD34 (Human);Clone:581;APC;CE/IVD;100tests 581(IgG1 Mouse) 
47 A07782 CD45 (Human);Clone:J33;FITC;CE/IVD;100tests J33(IgG1Mouse) 
48 A07783 CD45 (Human);Clone:J33;PE;CE/IVD;100tests J33(IgG1Mouse) 



49 A07784 CD45 (Human);Clone:J33;ECD;CE/IVD;100tests J33(IgG1Mouse) 
50 A07785 CD45 (Human);Clone:J33;PC5;CE/IVD;100tests J33(IgG1Mouse) 
51 A62835 CD45 (Human);Clone:J33;PC5.5;CE/IVD;100tests J33(IgG1Mouse) 
52 A74765 CD45 (Human);Clone:J33;PB;ASR;1mL J33(IgG1Mouse) 
53 A79390 CD45-APC-AlexaFluor®700,100t,CE J33(IgG1Mouse) 
54 A79392 CD45 (Human);Clone:J33;APC-A750;CE/IVD;100tests J33(IgG1Mouse) 
55 A96416 CD45 (Human);Clone:J33;KrO;ASR;1mL J33(IgG1Mouse) 
56 IM2473 CD45 (Human);Clone:J33;APC; CE/IVD;100tests J33(IgG1Mouse) 
57 IM2711U CD45RA-ECD,1ML,ASR 2H4LDH11LDB9(IgG1 

Mouse) 
58 IM3548 CD45 (Human);Clone:J33;PC7;CE/IVD;100tests J33(IgG1Mouse) 
59 8546859 Iso Flow Sheath Fluid; IVD;1x10L NA 
60 6607077 IMMUNO-TROLCells;IVD;60tests NA 
61 6607098 MMUNO-TROLLow Cells;IVD;60tests NA 
62 A09777 VersaLyseLysingSolution;IVD;100tests NA 
63 A11895 OptiLyse No-Wash Lysing Solutions;RUO;200tests NA 
64 A07704 7-AAD Viability Dye;IVD;150tests NA 
65 IM3632 Stem-Trol Control Cells; IVD;10tests NA 
66 A07803 Intra Prep Permeabilization Reagent; IVD; 150 tests NA 
67 A07739 HLAB27/HLAB7FITC/PE50T,CE HLA-ABC-

m3IgG2a(mouse);BB7.
1 IgG1 
(mouse) 

68 B53328 Duraclone IMT Cell Subset Tube; RUO; 25T 2H4LDH11LDB9 (IgG1 
Mouse), G043H7 
(IgG2a Mouse) 
CD28.2 (IgG1 Mouse) 
PD1.3 (IgG2b Mouse), 
1A4CD27 (IgG1 
Mouse) 13B8.2 
(IgG1 Mouse), 
B9.11 (IgG1 
Mouse) UCHT1 
(IgG1 Mouse) NC1 
(IgM Mouse) J33 
(IgG1 Mouse) 

69 B30652 Anti-HumanIgD-FITC,50t,RUO IA6-2(IgG2a Mouse) 
70 B36297 CD14-FITC,100tests,CE-IVD RMO52(IgG2a Mouse) 
71 B21444 CD27-PC5.5,0.5MLASR 1A4CD27(IgG1Mouse) 
72 B46032 FoxP3-PC7,0,5ml,ASR 259D(IgG1 Mouse) 
73 B30654 Anti-Human IgM-APC,50t,RUO SA-DA4(IgG1Mouse) 
74 B46030 Anti-Perforin-Pacific Blue,0.5ml,ASR dG9(IgG2bMouse) 
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 Confidential - Company Proprietary 

Ref.: VS/2024/West/AIIMS - R/102        12th Nov, 2024 
  
To,             
The Stores Officer (H),  
AIIMS, Raipur (C.G.), 
Tatibandh, G.E. Road,  
Raipur -492099 (CG) 

AUTHORIZATION 
 
Dear Sir, 
 
We, Beckman Coulter India Pvt. Ltd., hereby authorize M/s Shristi Enterprises to supply our regents / consumables 
as per Quotation No. Shristi/123 dated 11/11/2024 used for Beckman Coulter Flow Cytometer Beckman Coulter, 
to your esteemed hospital.  
The Contact details of M/s Shristi Enterprises are as follows: 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
You are requested to kindly issue your supply order to M/s Shristi Enterprises. 
This authorization is valid till 31st March, 2025 or until revoked by us and informed to your office in writing. 
We assure you our best of the support as ever. 

Please feel free to contact the undersigned details. 

Thanking you.  

For Beckman Coulter India Pvt. Ltd. 
 
 
 
 
Jayesh Nagar  
Business Manager - Clinical 
O: 011-41629898 | M: +91-98102 05705 | E: JNAGAR@beckman.com 

Channel Partner Name  Shristi Enterprises 

Contact Person  Vikas Singh/Amit Sharma 

Telephone No. +91 7697362474 

Mobile No.  +91 7697362474 

Email  vikash@shristigroup.com ; amit.sharma@shristigroup.com 

Postal Address  99/1 Bhanpuri Industrial Area,Urkura,Raipur,C.G. 

GST No.  22ASGPS7888A1ZI 

Pan #  ASGPS7888A 

DL# 20B  WLF20B2024CT000685 

DL# 21B  WLF21B2024CT000683 

Docusign Envelope ID: 6D94A68A-1148-406C-B006-93C0B3327091
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